

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22213/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2010 in
(MV) of The HIGHC OURT OF KARTATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MFA No.3638/2007

M.D. KARNATAKA STATE RD.TRANSF.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGYAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

On petitioner depositing 50% of the awarded
enhanced amount before the Tribunal within four weeks,
the realisation of the remaining amount shall remain
stayed till the next date. The amount shall be kept in a
fixed deposit account initially for a period of one year.

The petitioner shall file an affidavit to that

effect along with the copy of the challan to this Court.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RENU DIWAN)
Court Master Court Master